
Athlete Name Rank Best Time Standard P/F/T Date Meet Name

Anderson, Lillian (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 26.27Y AKSUM P 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

100 Free 1 1:01.30Y AKSUM P 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 Free 1 2:18.93Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Back 1 29.37YL AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Back 1 1:10.62Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 36.23Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Breast 1 1:22.33Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 29.18Y AKSUM F 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Fly 1 1:08.14Y AKSUM P 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

Banning, Esmae (Girl 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.05Y AKSUM P 02/15/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

100 Free 1 1:02.73Y AKSUM P 02/14/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

200 Free 1 2:18.79Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

500 Free 1 6:11.34Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

1000 Free 1 13:45.91Y AKSUM F 01/03/2025 New Years NLSC intersquad meet

1650 Free 1 22:56.79Y AKSUM F 01/03/2025 New Years NLSC intersquad meet

50 Back 1 33.29Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Back 1 1:09.93Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

200 Back 1 2:31.56Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

50 Breast 1 39.33Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

50 Fly 1 32.81Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

200 IM 1 2:36.63Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

400 IM 1 5:43.11Y AKSUM F 01/10/2025 2025 Winter Splash and 10U Pos

Beveridge, Hannah (Girl 12) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

500 Free 1 7:10.79Y AKSUM F 10/24/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

50 Fly 1 35.51Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Fly 1 1:23.61Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 NLSC-AST Dual

200 IM 1 2:58.39Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

400 IM 1 6:11.89Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Blackburn, Adelyn (Girl 12) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 31.65Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:10.70Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Fly 1 35.41Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Blackburn, Chloe (Girl 18) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 26.92Y AKSUM F 03/05/2025 Palmer Intra Squad Time Trial

100 Free 1 58.90Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

200 Free 1 2:16.82Y AKSUM P 02/01/2025 2025 Alaska Senior Championshi

50 Back 1 31.98Y AKSUM P 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Back 1 1:12.22Y AKSUM P 02/01/2025 2025 Alaska Senior Championshi

100 Breast 1 1:17.15Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

50 Fly 1 29.51Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Fly 1 1:06.63Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

200 IM 1 2:36.14Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Bongirno, Lillian (Girl 9) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

200 Free 1 3:17.06Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

500 Free 1 8:18.15Y AKSUM F 01/09/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

50 Back 1 45.33Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

100 Back 1 1:39.38Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Brown, Teagan (Girl 9) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 35.06Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:20.96Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

200 Free 1 3:16.19Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

50 Back 1 44.43Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Bunch, Aubrey (Girl 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

500 Free 1 6:27.12Y AKSUM P 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

100 Fly 1 1:08.82Y AKSUM F 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

200 IM 1 2:41.40Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships
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Colwell, Kiana (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Breast 1 38.13Y AKSUM F 01/11/2025 2025 Winter Splash and 10U Pos

100 Breast 1 1:23.11Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

Dollick, Katie (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.02Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Free 1 58.19YL AKSUM F 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

200 Free 1 2:13.98Y AKSUM P 02/01/2025 2025 Alaska Senior Championshi

50 Back 1 29.27Y AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Back 1 1:03.76YL AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 Back 1 2:20.59Y AKSUM F 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

50 Breast 1 37.09Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

50 Fly 1 28.77Y AKSUM F 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Fly 1 1:06.88Y AKSUM P 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 Fly 1 2:32.78Y AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 IM 1 2:26.18Y AKSUM F 10/27/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

Dull, Theodora (Girl 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.11Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:05.13Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Back 1 34.41Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:16.83Y AKSUM P 02/16/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

50 Fly 1 32.79Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 IM 1 2:49.81Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

Erickson, Paige (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.69Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:05.44Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 2:28.61Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Foister, Ruby (Girl 12) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 28.02Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Free 1 1:04.34Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

200 Free 1 2:20.30Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

500 Free 1 6:15.37Y AKSUM F 10/24/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

1000 Free 1 14:28.99Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

1650 Free 1 23:30.56Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Back 1 34.62Y AKSUM F 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Back 1 1:14.40Y AKSUM F 02/16/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

200 Back 1 2:38.76Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 39.86Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Breast 1 1:28.48Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

200 Breast 1 3:13.79Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 31.07Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Fly 1 1:14.54Y AKSUM F 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Fly 1 2:58.07Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 IM 1 2:43.05Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

400 IM 1 5:40.89Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Foister, Stella (Girl 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 33.10YL AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:11.06Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 2:38.15Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

500 Free 1 6:46.86Y AKSUM F 01/09/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

50 Back 1 35.84YL AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:20.68Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 46.22Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Breast 1 1:38.72Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 37.63Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Fly 1 1:34.16Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 IM 1 2:58.80Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Geuss, Evelyn (Girl 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.10Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship
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100 Free 1 1:00.87Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 2:17.06Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 NLSC-AST Dual

50 Back 1 31.44Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Back 1 1:09.39Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Back 1 2:33.17Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Breast 1 35.23Y AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Breast 1 1:22.40Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 28.80Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Fly 1 1:09.38Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Havemeister, Teagan (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.89Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

100 Free 1 1:00.06Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

200 Free 1 2:07.43Y AKSUM P 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

500 Free 1 5:48.36Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

50 Back 1 31.57Y AKSUM P 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Back 1 1:06.00Y AKSUM F 04/27/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Breast 1 40.37Y AKSUM F 01/11/2025 2025 Winter Splash and 10U Pos

50 Fly 1 30.95Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 IM 1 2:43.50Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Hinze, Nova (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.15Y AKSUM P 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Free 1 59.75Y AKSUM P 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Back 1 32.70Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Back 1 1:10.22Y AKSUM P 04/27/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Breast 1 33.25Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Breast 1 1:12.77Y AKSUM F 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

200 Breast 1 2:43.35Y AKSUM F 04/27/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Fly 1 32.56Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Fly 1 1:13.12Y AKSUM F 03/22/2025 2025 Spring Equinox Meet

200 IM 1 2:22.31Y AKSUM P 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

Hinze, Skye (Girl 12) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 31.74Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:11.19Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

500 Free 1 6:56.22Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Back 1 38.05Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 2025 AK Fall Frenzy

100 Back 1 1:21.62Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Back 1 2:54.32Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 39.33Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Breast 1 1:28.80Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 Breast 1 3:08.28Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Johnson, Landyn (Girl 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 28.63Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

100 Free 1 1:06.74Y AKSUM F 04/13/2025 Spring Intra-Squad

50 Back 1 33.67Y AKSUM F 02/14/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

100 Back 1 1:16.66Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 NLSC-AST Dual

50 Breast 1 37.17Y AKSUM F 02/15/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

100 Breast 1 1:24.17Y AKSUM P 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Breast 1 2:58.85Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 32.37Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

200 IM 1 2:51.29Y AKSUM P 02/15/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

Kelly, Vivian (Girl 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Breast 1 51.77Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

Kost, Isabel (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 28.52Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

100 Free 1 1:03.43Y AKSUM F 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

200 Free 1 2:18.38Y AKSUM F 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

50 Fly 1 33.77Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

Koszuta, Kenzie (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]
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50 Free 1 28.56Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Free 1 1:02.47Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 Free 1 2:20.40Y AKSUM F 02/01/2025 2025 FAST February Invite

500 Free 1 5:57.01Y AKSUM F 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

1000 Free 1 12:48.26Y AKSUM F 01/05/2025 Gator Distance Meet 2024

50 Back 1 32.11Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Back 1 1:10.45Y AKSUM F 02/01/2025 2025 FAST February Invite

200 Back 1 2:33.07Y AKSUM F 02/02/2025 2025 FAST February Invite

50 Breast 1 36.48Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

100 Breast 1 1:17.87Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 31.19Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Fly 1 1:12.95Y AKSUM F 02/01/2025 2025 FAST February Invite

200 IM 1 2:29.97Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

400 IM 1 5:47.88Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

Kottra, Anna (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 31.83Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Mayer, Pearl (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Back 1 36.10Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 33.38Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Moffat, Alecia (Girl 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 30.42Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Muffoletto, Masey (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.83Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:06.46Y AKSUM P 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

50 Back 1 31.79Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:12.62Y AKSUM P 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 Back 1 2:39.42Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Breast 1 38.08Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Breast 1 1:25.65Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Fly 1 31.99Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 IM 1 2:35.46Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

400 IM 1 5:50.30Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 NLSC-AST Dual

Murray, Dagny (Girl 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 30.22Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:06.81Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 2:22.12Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

500 Free 1 6:17.32Y AKSUM F 10/24/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

1000 Free 1 13:32.55Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

1650 Free 1 22:09.02Y AKSUM F 07/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

50 Back 1 35.29Y AKSUM P 02/14/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

100 Back 1 1:15.62Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 Back 1 2:34.53Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

400 IM 1 6:04.48Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Nails, Jazmyne (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 30.43Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:05.42Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 37.95Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Breast 1 1:21.40Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

200 Breast 1 3:02.16Y AKSUM F 01/25/2025 Water Bowl

Naylor, Alayna (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

100 Free 1 1:08.59Y AKSUM P 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

Neumann, Briston (Girl 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.70Y AKSUM P 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Free 1 1:01.47Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

500 Free 1 6:26.61Y AKSUM F 01/30/2026 Water Bowl

50 Breast 1 37.24Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Fly 1 32.34Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

200 IM 1 2:36.83Y AKSUM P 10/31/2025 Region HS championships
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Neumann, Dalton (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 28.34Y AKSUM P 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

100 Free 1 1:02.16Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Oakley, Noelle (Girl 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 28.38Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Free 1 1:02.34Y AKSUM P 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Free 1 2:19.86Y AKSUM F 01/11/2025 2025 Winter Splash and 10U Pos

500 Free 1 6:05.50Y AKSUM F 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

1000 Free 1 13:35.33Y AKSUM F 07/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

1650 Free 1 22:33.63Y AKSUM F 07/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

50 Back 1 32.77Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

100 Back 1 1:11.12Y AKSUM F 04/04/2025 2025 Banana Meet

200 Back 1 2:40.05Y AKSUM F 04/13/2025 Spring Intra-Squad

50 Breast 1 36.82Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Breast 1 1:19.57Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Breast 1 2:45.91Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Fly 1 31.52Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

200 IM 1 2:37.96Y AKSUM F 04/05/2025 2025 Banana Meet

400 IM 1 5:30.66Y AKSUM F 03/21/2025 2025 Spring Equinox Meet

Olendorff, Finley (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 30.26Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:09.59Y AKSUM F 07/12/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

200 Free 1 2:32.30Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

500 Free 1 6:38.96Y AKSUM F 10/24/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

50 Breast 1 40.20Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Breast 1 1:26.52Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 Breast 1 3:10.28Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

400 IM 1 6:04.40Y AKSUM F 01/30/2026 Water Bowl

Parks, Lillian (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 32.15Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

100 Free 1 1:10.90Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Fly 1 35.24Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Purdy, Avery (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 31.21Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:07.37Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Rindal, April (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 26.12Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 56.64Y AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 Free 1 2:05.29Y AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

50 Back 1 29.30Y AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Back 1 1:05.33Y AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

50 Breast 1 37.96Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

50 Fly 1 28.46Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Fly 1 1:04.74Y AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 IM 1 2:35.28Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

Savikko, Amara (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 30.42Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:07.36Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Savikko, Kaiya (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.83Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Free 1 1:07.05Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 Free 1 2:32.16Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

500 Free 1 6:42.48Y AKSUM F 01/09/2026 2026 Winter Splash

50 Fly 1 35.42Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 IM 1 2:50.20Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

400 IM 1 5:57.34Y AKSUM F 11/21/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

Schueler, Alina (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 30.91Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic
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100 Free 1 1:08.85Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 2:30.03Y AKSUM F 04/13/2025 Spring Intra-Squad

50 Breast 1 42.06Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

400 IM 1 5:57.12Y AKSUM F 11/21/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

Sherwood, Jemma (Girl 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 26.07Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 59.26Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 2:12.22YL AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

500 Free 1 6:00.25Y AKSUM F 10/24/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

50 Back 1 30.26Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:05.05Y AKSUM F 02/16/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

200 Back 1 2:19.76Y AKSUM F 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

50 Breast 1 37.62Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Breast 1 1:26.35Y AKSUM F 01/25/2025 Water Bowl

200 Breast 1 3:08.69Y AKSUM F 04/04/2025 2025 Banana Meet

50 Fly 1 28.59Y AKSUM F 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Fly 1 1:06.77Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

200 Fly 1 2:48.16Y AKSUM F 04/13/2025 Spring Intra-Squad

200 IM 1 2:32.70Y AKSUM P 02/02/2025 2025 Alaska Senior Championshi

400 IM 1 5:19.89Y AKSUM F 02/14/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

Sherwood, Joelle (Girl 11) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.72Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Free 1 1:05.65Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 Free 1 2:23.64Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

500 Free 1 6:11.60Y AKSUM F 01/30/2026 Water Bowl

1000 Free 1 13:52.45Y AKSUM F 07/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

1650 Free 1 23:00.36Y AKSUM F 07/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

50 Back 1 34.77Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Back 1 1:16.49Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Back 1 2:42.67Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 42.75Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

200 Breast 1 3:12.40Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Fly 1 32.11Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

100 Fly 1 1:21.20Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 IM 1 2:47.34Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 NLSC-AST Dual

400 IM 1 5:49.09Y AKSUM F 01/09/2026 2026 Winter Splash

Sherwood, Juliet (Girl 9) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 34.22Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Free 1 1:15.61Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

200 Free 1 2:53.17Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

500 Free 1 7:26.66Y AKSUM F 01/09/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

50 Back 1 40.06Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Back 1 1:26.15Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Breast 1 50.77Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

100 Breast 1 1:49.37Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

50 Fly 1 37.11Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Fly 1 1:28.80Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

200 IM 1 3:17.54Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

Smith, Meili (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.06Y AKSUM P 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Free 1 58.40Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 2:20.33Y AKSUM P 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

50 Back 1 29.82Y AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Back 1 1:07.50Y AKSUM P 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

Stocker, Aubrey (Girl 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 28.38Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Free 1 1:02.24Y AKSUM P 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

50 Back 1 31.86Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic
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100 Back 1 1:08.06Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

50 Breast 1 36.19Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Breast 1 1:19.87Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 31.22Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

200 IM 1 2:37.49Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Suciu, Amelia (Girl 11) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Breast 1 43.06Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

Thompson, Charlotte (Girl 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 38.22Y AKSUM F 01/25/2025 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:29.02Y AKSUM F 01/25/2025 Water Bowl

50 Back 1 47.05Y AKSUM F 01/25/2025 Water Bowl

Thompson, Grace (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.59Y AKSUM F 02/28/2025 NLSC @ CAC

100 Free 1 1:08.71Y AKSUM F 01/25/2025 Water Bowl

100 Breast 1 1:27.95Y AKSUM F 01/25/2025 Water Bowl

50 Fly 1 34.98Y AKSUM F 02/28/2025 NLSC @ CAC

Williams, Jocelyn (Girl 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 28.89Y AKSUM P 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Free 1 1:02.36Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

200 Free 1 2:23.27Y AKSUM F 01/11/2025 2025 Winter Splash and 10U Pos

500 Free 1 6:24.93Y AKSUM F 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Back 1 33.27Y AKSUM F 01/03/2025 New Years NLSC intersquad meet

100 Back 1 1:11.57Y AKSUM P 04/27/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Back 1 2:38.84Y AKSUM P 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

Wu, Tricia (Girl 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 26.24Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 59.14Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

200 Free 1 2:17.20Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

500 Free 1 6:30.67Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

50 Back 1 29.85Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:06.97Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Back 1 2:33.41Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

50 Breast 1 35.28Y AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Breast 1 1:18.24Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Breast 1 2:53.51Y AKSUM F 02/15/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

50 Fly 1 28.28Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Fly 1 1:07.34Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Fly 1 2:45.20Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

200 IM 1 2:31.37Y AKSUM F 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

400 IM 1 5:36.34Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

Yelverton, Harper (Girl 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.82Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:05.56Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Breast 1 38.26Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Breast 1 1:28.47Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

50 Fly 1 35.15Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

Yelverton, Torah (Girl 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 30.78Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

Althens, Blake (Boy 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 24.44Y AKSUM P 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Free 1 55.12Y AKSUM P 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

Altman, Lincoln (Boy 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 24.15YL AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Free 1 53.13Y AKSUM P 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

200 Free 1 2:02.48Y AKSUM F 04/27/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

50 Breast 1 30.86Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Breast 1 1:07.70Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Breast 1 2:33.36Y AKSUM F 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs
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50 Fly 1 27.97Y AKSUM P 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Fly 1 1:04.85Y AKSUM P 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 IM 1 2:21.89Y AKSUM F 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

Briley, Dylan (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 31.15Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 NLSC-AST Dual

100 Free 1 1:12.06Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

200 Free 1 2:39.06Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

500 Free 1 7:25.11Y AKSUM F 04/13/2025 Spring Intra-Squad

50 Back 1 36.91YL AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

100 Back 1 1:21.64Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 45.91Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

100 Breast 1 1:45.89Y AKSUM F 02/15/2025 Alaska Age Group Champs Fairba

50 Fly 1 37.20Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

100 Fly 1 1:29.94Y AKSUM F 04/25/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 IM 1 3:01.14Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

Brown, Harlan (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 35.61Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:26.43Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 3:05.31Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

500 Free 1 8:16.63Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

100 Back 1 1:38.30Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 52.70Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

200 IM 1 3:36.41Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Gerig, Wilbur (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Back 1 43.91Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:37.05Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Granger, Cameron (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Back 1 46.35Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Hinze, Ramsden (Boy 14) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Breast 1 35.76Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

Horvath, Luke (Boy 13) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 29.07YL AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Hulien, Isaiah (Boy 18) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 22.13Y AKSUM P 03/16/2025 2025 Spring Speedo Sectionals

100 Free 1 48.35Y AKSUM P 03/13/2025 2025 Spring Speedo Sectionals

200 Free 1 1:44.41Y AKSUM F 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

500 Free 1 5:04.40Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Back 1 26.15YL AKSUM F 02/02/2025 2025 Alaska Senior Championshi

100 Back 1 57.65Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

100 Breast 1 1:01.51Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

50 Fly 1 22.73Y AKSUM F 04/27/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

100 Fly 1 50.69Y AKSUM F 04/26/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha

200 Fly 1 1:59.94Y AKSUM F 03/13/2025 2025 Spring Speedo Sectionals

200 IM 1 2:01.97Y AKSUM P 03/16/2025 2025 Spring Speedo Sectionals

Leach, Rhone (Boy 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 24.18Y AKSUM P 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Free 1 51.66Y AKSUM P 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

200 Free 1 1:56.02Y AKSUM P 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

500 Free 1 5:49.08Y AKSUM F 01/10/2025 2025 Winter Splash and 10U Pos

50 Fly 1 26.06Y AKSUM F 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

100 Fly 1 1:04.26Y AKSUM P 01/23/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

Melendez, Nikolai (Boy 12) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Back 1 37.86Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

Melendez, Ryan (Boy 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.40Y AKSUM F 08/09/2025 State Fair Invite 2025

50 Fly 1 30.90Y AKSUM F 01/11/2025 2025 Winter Splash and 10U Pos

200 IM 1 2:28.34Y AKSUM P 10/17/2025 2025 Palmer Invite

Moffat, Uriah (Boy 12) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]
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50 Free 1 31.64Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Nordstrom, Finn (Boy 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 25.99Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 56.88Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 1:58.67Y AKSUM F 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

500 Free 1 5:18.87Y AKSUM P 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

Page, Cohen (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 34.75Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 1:21.51Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

500 Free 1 7:25.82Y AKSUM F 01/09/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

50 Back 1 42.86Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 49.53Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

50 Fly 1 41.17Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Fly 1 1:45.62Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

Saugier, Constantine (Boy 15) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 27.91Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

Sinclair, Trevor (Boy 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 26.17Y AKSUM P 10/31/2025 Region HS championships

100 Free 1 57.68Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

200 Free 1 2:12.44Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Breast 1 36.09Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 28.40Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Smith, George (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Breast 1 52.28Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

Smith, Ron (Boy 16) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 25.50Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

100 Free 1 56.37Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

200 Free 1 2:01.77Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

500 Free 1 5:32.64Y AKSUM F 01/25/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

1000 Free 1 12:47.92Y AKSUM F 07/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

1650 Free 1 21:15.07Y AKSUM F 07/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

50 Back 1 29.16Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:03.36Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 Winter Splash

50 Breast 1 30.25Y AKSUM F 11/09/2025 2025 Taper Caper

100 Breast 1 1:07.03Y AKSUM P 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

200 Breast 1 2:27.43Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 31.09Y AKSUM F 10/25/2025 2025 Fall Harvest Invite

100 Fly 1 1:07.17Y AKSUM F 11/22/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

200 Fly 1 2:27.65Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 IM 1 2:14.67Y AKSUM F 01/24/2026 2026 AKSI Senior Champs

400 IM 1 4:50.19Y AKSUM F 11/21/2025 NLSC Sprint Classic

Stacey, Porter (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Back 1 47.64Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 2025 AK Fall Frenzy

100 Back 1 1:36.69Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Breast 1 52.77Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

100 Breast 1 1:45.38Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

Tatarnikov, Darin (Boy 10) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]

50 Free 1 32.80Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Free 1 1:16.84Y AKSUM F 07/12/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

200 Free 1 2:55.30Y AKSUM F 04/04/2025 2025 Banana Meet

500 Free 1 7:21.73Y AKSUM F 01/30/2026 Water Bowl

50 Back 1 41.44Y AKSUM F 09/20/2025 NLSC-AST Dual

100 Back 1 1:25.76Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

50 Breast 1 49.83Y AKSUM F 10/11/2025 NLSC-CAC Dual

50 Fly 1 36.62Y AKSUM F 01/31/2026 Water Bowl

100 Fly 1 1:25.32Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

200 IM 1 3:07.30Y AKSUM F 01/10/2026 2026 10U Postal CAS Meet

Wells, Colt (Boy 17) [Standard: AK Summer (Matches or Exceeds [AKSUM])]
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50 Free 1 24.04Y AKSUM F 12/05/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Free 1 52.82Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

200 Free 1 1:54.50Y AKSUM P 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

500 Free 1 5:10.32Y AKSUM F 11/07/2025 ASAA 2025 HS State Champs

1000 Free 1 11:18.00Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

1650 Free 1 18:36.62Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Back 1 29.63Y AKSUM F 12/07/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

100 Back 1 1:04.28Y AKSUM F 12/06/2025 2025 Central Area Championship

50 Fly 1 28.79Y AKSUM P 04/27/2025 2025 Alaska Swimming State Cha
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